Bob Stover Classic

Team Scores

Weight Class Finisher

106

113

120

126

132

138

145

152

160

170

182

195

220

285

1-31-2015
Buckhannon-Upshur 115 6
Clay County 70 7
Ritchie County 58 8"
Midland Trail 40 9"
Webster County 38 10"

1St

s
2 2 % a

W NEFE WNE WNEWN
> »w = S 0w
a ~+ 2 o

=
o

R WN R
w 2% 5 M,
4 3 3 %

Adam Thompson — BU
Micheal Neal — WCHS

Cody Underwood — BU

Tristan Swafford — Fayetteville
Logan Bean — WCHS

Trent Pullens — Fayetteville
Dalton Kearns — Wahama
Braden Tenney — BU

Jacob Monn — Ritchie

Alex Clutter — WCHS

Robert Pritt — Clay County
Michael Shuman — Ritchie
Ricky Kearns — Wahama

Ben Nolte — BU

Brady Powell — Wahama
Chase Bailey — Ritchie

Jack Garcia—BU

Brendan Ryan — Potomac, VA
Austin Buckland — Midland Trail
Dylan Lucas — Buffalo

Troy Farrel — Fayetteville
David Bugsby — Ritchie

Josh Mason — Ritchie

Andrew Dickerson — Midland Trail
Sean Foster —BU

Logan Cutright — BU

Grant Masters — Poca

Logan Johnson — Midland Trail
Andrew Fleming — Clay

Scott Riddle — Ritchie

Aaron Montalvo — BU
Brandon White — Clay

Noah Letter — BU

Jared Master — Poca

Wyatt Dawson — Clay
Christian McGuire — Midland Trail
Brandon Perrine — WCHS
Brandon Stutler — Clay

AJ Murdock — Midland Trail
Christian Boggs — BU

Fayetteville
Wahama
Poca
Buffalo
Potomac, VA

30
24
17
14
10



