## Team Scores

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Buckhannon-Upshur	115	$\boldsymbol{6}^{th}$	Fayetteville	30
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Clay County	70	7 <sup>th</sup>	Wahama	24
$3^{rd}$	Ritchie County	58	$\mathcal{8}^{th}$	Роса	17
4 <sup>th</sup>	Midland Trail	40	$9^{th}$	Buffalo	14
$\boldsymbol{5}^{th}$	Webster County	38	$10^{th}$	Potomac, VA	10

3	WCDSt	er county 30
Weight Class F	inisher	
106	1 <sup>st</sup>	Adam Thompson – BU
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Micheal Neal – WCHS
113	1 <sup>st</sup>	Cody Underwood – BU
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Tristan Swafford – Fayetteville
120	1 <sup>st</sup>	Logan Bean – WCHS
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Trent Pullens – Fayetteville
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Dalton Kearns – Wahama
126	1 <sup>st</sup>	Braden Tenney – BU
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jacob Monn – Ritchie
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Alex Clutter – WCHS
132	1 <sup>st</sup>	Robert Pritt – Clay County
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Michael Shuman – Ritchie
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Ricky Kearns – Wahama
138	1 <sup>st</sup>	Ben Nolte – BU
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Brady Powell – Wahama
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Chase Bailey – Ritchie
145	1 <sup>st</sup>	Jack Garcia – BU
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Brendan Ryan – Potomac, VA
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Austin Buckland – Midland Trail
152	1 <sup>st</sup>	Dylan Lucas – Buffalo
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Troy Farrel – Fayetteville
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	David Bugsby – Ritchie
160	1 <sup>st</sup>	Josh Mason – Ritchie
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Andrew Dickerson – Midland Trail
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Sean Foster – BU
170	1 <sup>st</sup>	Logan Cutright – BU
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Grant Masters – Poca
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Logan Johnson – Midland Trail
182	1 <sup>st</sup>	Andrew Fleming – Clay
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Scott Riddle – Ritchie
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Aaron Montalvo – BU
195	1 <sup>st</sup>	Brandon White – Clay
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Noah Letter – BU
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jared Master – Poca
220	1 <sup>st</sup>	Wyatt Dawson – Clay
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Christian McGuire – Midland Trail
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Brandon Perrine – WCHS
285	1 <sup>st</sup>	Brandon Stutler – Clay
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	AJ Murdock – Midland Trail
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Christian Boggs – BU